For these and other great opportunities to get For these and other great opportunities to get involved with Women of Asphalt WV., please lowed with women or Asphalt wv.com

# 2024 WoTA WV

# YEARLY SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

WEST VIRGINIA	BRONZE \$500	SILVER \$1000	GOLD \$3000	PINK \$5000
COMPANY LOGO ON WOFA WV WEBSITE WITH LINK	$\lambda$	$\sim$	$\sim$	$\Rightarrow$
COMPANY LOGO DISPLAYED AT ALL WOFA WV EVENTS	$\sim$	$\sim$	$\sim$	$\Delta$
SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION	$\lambda$	$\sim$	$\sim$	$\Rightarrow$
LOGO ON ALL WOFA WV MARKETING MATERIALS		$\sim$	$\square$	$\Rightarrow$
OPPORTUNITY TO MAKE A PRESENTATION AT ALL WOFA WV EVENTS			$\sim$	$\lambda$
OPPORTUNITY TO MEET AND INTRODUCE KEYNOTE SPEAKER	**Individual danati	ons are also greatly appr	aciatad	$\Rightarrow$

Please fill out the bottom and return to wofa@asphaltwv.com If you wish to return payment with this form, make check payable to the APA- WV, with a memo note of "WofA Sponsor",

2114 Kanawha Boulevard, East, Charleston, WV 25311

Name.	
Company Name:	

**Contact Email:** Sponsorship Level: WE LEAD AND INSPIRE WOMEN IN THE ASPHALT INDUSTRY





# **UPCOMING EVENTS**







#### **MISSION**

Women of Asphalt (WofA) is a national coalition which supports women in all aspects o the asphalt industry through mentoring, education, advocacy and by encouraging women to seek careers in the asphali industry. The WV branch was founded in 2023.

# **SPONSORSHIP**

WofA West Virginia hosts events throughout the calendar year. Events give members and nonmembers the opportunity to connect and build industry relationships. Sponsorships are paramount in allowing us to provide the best events possible.

## **MEMBERSHIP**

west Virginia you are joining an organization which strives to advance and support women in the asphalt industry. There is NO COST to join and invaluable penefits to be had, including connecting with women in various positions within the asphalt community.

### CONTACT

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook!

All membership and sponsorship inquiries can be sent to:

WOFA@asphaltwv.com

